
University of Basrah – College of Pharmacy

2021 - 2022  First Semester  Undergrduate Final Exams

No. Day Date 2nd Stage 3rd Stage 4th Stage 5th Stage

1 Wednesday 26/1/2022 English VII (Online) Applied Therapeutics I

2 Thursday 27/1/2022 Biosaftey (Online) Pathophysiology

3 Saturday 29/1/2022 Democracy (Online) Lab Training

4 Sunday 30/1/2022 Medical Microbiology Pharmacology II

5 Monday 31/1/2022 English III (Online) Biochemistry I

6 Tuesday 1/2/2022

7 Wednesday 2/2/2022 English V (Online) Industrial Pharmacy II

8 Thursday 3/2/2022 Computer Sciences Biopharmaceutics

9 Saturday 5/2/2022
Pharmaceutical

Technology I

Organic Pharmaceutical

Chemistry IV

10 Sunday 6/2/2022 Physiology I Clinical Pharmacy I

11 Monday 7/2/2022

12 Tuesday 8/2/2022 Public Health

13 Wednesday 9/2/2022 Pharmacognosy II Clinical Toxicology

14 Thursday 10/2/2022 Organic Chemistry II

15 Saturday 12/2/2022
Inorganic Pharmaceutical

Chemistry
Clinical Chemistry

16 Sunday 13/2/2022 Physical Pharmacy
Organic Pharmaceutical

Chemistry

1- Students must bring a vaccine card or negative PCR test which is dated less than a week.

2- Students must follow the ministry of higher education and scientific research dress code.

3- The exam will start at 9:00 AM and will end at 12:00 PM

4- Students must get in the venues before 9:00 AM.

5- Students must their university of Basrah ID in order to get in the venue

No Exam Day

No Exam Day


